
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

24 

1 

48 

28 

254 

22 

70 

17 

77 

99A 

69 

55 

19 

99 

95 

9A 

50 

740 

135 

00 

114 

169 

246 

80 

644 

9 

02A 

136 

75 

26 

02 

56 

28A 

65 

116 

91 

44 

68 

149 

4 

Name 

Doc Bundy 

Travis Engen 

Chris DeMinco 

Randy Williams 

Michael Taradash 

Robert Bodin 

Vic Skirmants 

Randall Green 

Cliff Murray 

Daniel Furey 

Kent Bain 

Bill Schwacke 

Edward Mettelman 

Tom Ragonetti 

Tony Drews 

Bob Eagleson 

Andrew Moore 

Mitchell Eitel 

Dan Reynolds 

Stephen Jones 

Philip Gott 

Frederick Joe Lightfoot 

Richard Navin 

David Gott 

Jeff Devine 

John Styduhar 

Charles Schwimer 

Richard Brown 

Irving Stein 

Brian Schirano 

Anthony Hess 

Tony Parella 

Peter Lambrinos 

Michael Patton 

John Hasty 

Mark Brown 

Jason Sukey 

Alan Costich 

Jeffrey Barbour 

Paul Ricco 

Class 

5FM 

5FM 

5FM 

4AP 

5FM 

4CM 

3CP 

5FM 

3CP 

4BP 

3EP 

4BP 

3DP 

4FM2 

3NC 

3EP 

3DP 

5FM 

3GT 

3GT 

3NC 

3DP 

3DP 

3GT 

3DP 

3EP 

4CM 

3DP 

3EP 

3GT 

3DP 

4BP 

3NC 

3DP 

3DP 

3EP 

3EP 

3EP 

3DP 

3DP 

Laps 

5 

7 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

5 

6 

2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

5 

6 

5 

2 

5 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

2:09.968 

2:10.049 

2:14.096 

2:18.095 

2:19.383 

2:20.234 

2:20.962 

2:21.027 

2:22.130 

2:25.041 

2:25.664 

2:26.161 

2:26.187 

2:26.719 

2:27.027 

2:27.478 

2:28.526 

2:28.697 

2:28.846 

2:29.422 

2:29.781 

2:29.789 

2:30.106 

2:30.120 

2:30.508 

2:30.771 

2:31.052 

2:31.880 

2:31.979 

2:32.297 

2:32.549 

2:32.782 

2:33.168 

2:33.389 

2:34.125 

2:34.942 

2:35.423 

2:36.388 

2:36.579 

2:39.097 

2nd Best 

2:10.047 

2:12.692 

2:14.202 

2:18.927 

2:20.357 

2:21.232 

2:21.348 

2:21.245 

2:22.961 

2:27.206 

2:25.833 

2:28.884 

2:26.601 

2:27.835 

2:27.143 

2:29.379 

2:29.605 

2:29.184 

2:29.409 

2:29.555 

2:30.141 

2:30.498 

2:30.766 

2:31.153 

2:31.469 

2:31.695 

2:32.043 

2:32.187 

2:32.241 

2:32.496 

2:34.414 

2:33.821 

2:33.636 

2:35.376 

2:34.506 

2:35.362 

2:39.140 

2:38.017 

2:39.381 

2:39.162 

Year 

1964 

1962 

1971 

1966 

1960 

1957 

1961 

1963 

1960 

1957 

1963 

1955 

1972 

1956 

1963 

1967 

1965 

1964 

1963 

1971 

1965 

1965 

1968 

1962 

1967 

1962 

1965 

1967 

1966 

1969 

1973 

1958 

1971 

1965 

1959 

1969 

1971 

1968 

1964 

1962 

Make/Model 

Lotus 23B 

Lotus 23B 

Mallock 11B 

Jaguar XKE 

Lotus 7 

Devin Ryan Special 

Porsche 356B 

Lotus 23B 

Devin Model D Porsche 

Ford Thunderbird R 

Triumph Spitfire 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 914/4 

Alfa Romeo Special 

Triumph TR4 

MG BGT 

MG MGB 

Elva MK7S 

Volvo P1800 

Triumph GT6 

Triumph TR4A 

MG B 

MG B 

Triumph TR4 

MG B Roadster 

Triumph TR3B 

Maserati TIPO 151 

Marcos GT 

Volvo P1800 

Triumph GT6+ 

MG B 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Volvo 142E 

MG B 

Triumph TR3A 

TVR Vixen S2 

Triumph GT6 

MG BGT 

MG B 

Triumph TR4 

Engine 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1760cc 

3800cc 

1098cc 

283cid 

1620cc 

1600cc 

1622cc 

299cid 

1300cc 

283cid 

2056cc 

1750cc 

2138cc 

1800cc 

1800cc 

1991cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2138cc 

1840cc 

1850cc 

2138cc 

1800cc 

2186cc 

4700cc 

2000twp 

1800cc 

2000cc 

1800cc 

283cid 

1998cc 

1845cc 

2188cc 

1600cc 

2031cc 

1800cc 

1798cc 

2138cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#82 - No transponder, not timed 

Printed: 9/6/2019 1:34:31 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA U.S. Vintage Grand Prix 

Group  3, 4 & 5b 

Group 3, 4 5b Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 13:15:05 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/6/2019 01:15 PM 
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Pos 

41 

42 

43 

44 

No. 

181 

838 

18B 

82 

Name 

Stephen Hunter 

Craig Lesinski 

Timothy Scopes 

Lorne Fritz 

Class 

3EP 

3NC 

4FM2 

3EP 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

Best Tm 

2:41.303 

2:47.964 

2:51.055 

2nd Best 

2:41.886 

2:48.240 

2:54.133 

Year 

1959 

1976 

1957 

1959 

Make/Model 

Porsche 356A 

BMW 2002 

Lotus Eleven 

Triumph TR3 

Engine 

1610cc 

1999cc 

1270cc 

2187cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#82 - No transponder, not timed 
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SVRA U.S. Vintage Grand Prix 

Group  3, 4 & 5b 

Group 3, 4 5b Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 13:15:05 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/6/2019 01:15 PM 
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